Validator®
Accessories
K AY E  P R O D U C T I O N  L I N E
KAYE OFFERS A COMPLETE LINE OF VALIDATION
ACCESSORIES TO COMPLEMENT OUR
VALIDATION SYSTEMS. FROM SENSORS SUCH AS
THERMOCOUPLE AND PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
TO CALIBRATION EQUIPMENT AND FEEDTHRUS,

short peak of 250°C
	∙ Available as 3 or 7-strand wire
	∙ Available also with labels
	∙ Standard length of 6-8-10-12 m (EMEA)
	∙ Standard length of
20-25-30-35-40-50 feet (US)
The Ultra-Premium Autobond wire carries the
same accuracy and uniformity specifications
as our standard Kaye Ultra-Premium wire and
comes in 2 diameters; standard 22 AWG
7-strand wire and 26 AWG smaller 7-strand wire.
Validator® Accessories |  6
Ordering Information
Autobond TCs
Part Number	 			   Description
AL-7ST1WN-20				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 20 ft 22AWG (6 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-25				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 25 ft 22AWG
AL-7ST1WN-27				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 27 ft 22AWG (8 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-30				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 30 ft 22AWG
AL-7ST1WN-33				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 33 ft 22AWG (10 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-40				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 40 ft 22AWG (12 meter)
AL-7ST1WN-50				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 50 ft 22AWG
SMALLER DIAMETER THERMOCOUPLES
AS-7ST1WN-20				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 20 ft 26AWG (6 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-25				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 25 ft 26AWG
AS-7ST1WN-27				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 27 ft 26AWG (8 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-30				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 30 ft 26AWG
AS-7ST1WN-33				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 33 ft 26AWG (10 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-40				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 40 ft 26AWG (12 meter)
AS-7ST1WN-50				   AUTOBOND Teflon Probe 7-strand 1” Tip 50 ft 26AWG
LARGER DIAMETER THERMOCOUPLES
Validator® Accessories |  7
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
	∙ 	All applications from -196°C to 200°C

The Teflon coated wire is rated for continuous use from
-196°C to 200°C. Each probe includes an argon welded
tip with dual shrink tubing to protect the tip from
damage and moisture. Each probe is individually leak
tested and verified for accuracy at 121°C.
The probes contain an inner Teflon sleeve surrounding
each wire as well as a clear outer Teflon coating
providing maximum strength and protection.
The probes are available in our standard 7 strand
configuration or as 3 strand for application where space
is at a minimum.
STANDARD PART NUMBERS
Ultra-Premium Type T Teflon®
Insulated Thermocouples
USA / ASIA
7ST 1WN-20	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 20 feet
7ST 1WN-25	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 25 feet
7ST 1WN-30	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 30 feet
7ST 1WN-40	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 40 feet
3ST 1WN-20	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 20 feet
3ST 1WN-30	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 30 feet
3ST 1WN-35	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 35 feet
3ST 1WN-40	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 40 feet
EUROPE
7ST1W-20N	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 6 m
7ST1W-27N	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 8 m